
 
 

 

GARDYNE PANTOMIME CINDERELLA CHILDREN’S AUDITIONS 

Sunday 23 September 2018 at Gardyne Theatre 

 

This Christmas Robert C Kelly and The Gardyne Theatre are once again presenting 

Dundee’s only fully professional Pantomime and your child can be part of it all! 

 

Does your child love to dance? Would you like them to share the stage with River City 

stars Scott Fletcher (Angus Lindsay) and Tom Urie (Big Bob), and Scot Squad star 

Darren Connell (Boaby)? Then now is their chance! 

 

We are looking for three teams of 8 children aged between 7 and 11 and 3 teams of 6 

young adults aged between 14 and 18 to take part in “Cinderella”. This is a wonderful 

opportunity for any budding performers to work with an outstanding cast in a fully 

professional production.  

 

Open call dance auditions will take place at The Gardyne Theatre on Sunday 23rd 

September at noon until 2pm for ages 7 to 11, and from 2.30pm until 4pm for ages 

14-18.  Auditions will be conducted by one of Scotland’s top Choreographers, Rhona 

Cleland. 

 

For all auditionees dance experience is desirable and for the 7 – 11 group, children 

must still be 11 years of age on 31st December 2018. A height restriction of 4ft 10in 

applies on the day of audition. 

 

For the older groups we are looking for 3 groups of 6 aged between 14 and 18, and 

they must have dance school experience. 

 

Cinderella runs from the 8th to 31st December. Each group will do one performance in 

three and must be available throughout the run. 

 

If you have any questions, please email robert@robertckelly.co.uk  

or text 07802 838 500. No phone calls please. 

A draft rehearsal schedule is below;  

mailto:robert@robertckelly.co.uk


Rehearsals are as follows* 
 

 

Age 7 to 11 Rehearsals 

 

Thursday 15th November 5pm to 8pm 

Saturday 17th November 1pm to 5pm  

Monday 26th November 5pm to 8pm 

Thursday 29th November 5pm to 8pm 

Friday 30th November 5pm till 8pm 

Saturday 1st December 10am to 5pm  

Sunday 2nd December 1pm to 5pm  

Monday 3rd December 5pm to 8pm  

Thursday 6th December times TBA 

Friday 7th December times TBA 

Saturday 8th December times TBA. 

 

Age 14 to 18 Rehearsals 

 

Saturday 17th November 10am to 5pm  

Monday 19th November 5pm to 8pm  

Sunday 25th November 10am to 5pm 

Monday 26th November 5pm to 8pm 

Thursday 29th November 5pm to 8pm 

Friday 30th November 5pm to 8pm 

Saturday 1st December 10am to 5pm 

Sunday 2nd December 10am to 5pm  

Monday 3rd December 5pm to 8pm  

Thursday 6th December times TBA 

Friday 7th December times TBA 

Saturday 8th December times TBA. 

 

 

*Rehearsal dates and times are subject to change. 


